
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Blake McCormick Maize South 211.2 365.0 0

2 Cody Hawks Eisenhower Tigers 217.8 330.0 0

3 Conner Neill Maize South 204.4 320.0 0

4 Dylan Reese Goddard High School 206.5 315.0 0

5 Jared Napoli Mill Valley 210.4 315.0 0

6 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 207.0 300.0 0

7 PETE BEST Basehor Linwood 218.4 295.0 0

8 Trenton  Hammond Eisenhower Tigers 208.8 285.0 0

9 Kyler Palmer Valley Center Hornets 202.4 280.0 0

10 Christian Snipes Andover High School 216.8 275.0 0

11 Mar'Quel  Hudson LV Pioneers 203.8 270.0 0

12 Jayden Woods Mill Valley 206.6 265.0 0

13 Broden Allender Eisenhower Tigers 210.4 265.0 0

14 Nolan Graoupmann Eisenhower Tigers 213.8 255.0 0

15 Cale Farrington Pittsburg 217.6 250.0 0

16 Isaac Mondragon Goddard High School 210.0 245.0 0

17 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 204.8 235.0 0

18 Nolan Norberto LV Pioneers 211.4 235.0 0

19 Jacob Sokol Kapaun Mt. Carmel 211.0 225.0 0

20 Ernesto Castorena Goddard High School 214.7 225.0 0

21 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 215.2 220.0 0

22 RW Reeves Lansing High School 213.4 215.0 0

23 Aydan Spiers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 199.6 210.0 0

24 Keegan Gracy Mill Valley 211.4 205.0 0

25 Alec Fuller Maize South 214.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Evan Burke Spring Hill High School 216.2 200.0 0

27 Mason Ward Lansing High School 199.4 195.0 0

28 Chris  Raye Lansing High School 208.0 185.0 0

29 Zach Scarrow Goddard High School 214.8 185.0 0

30 Lukas Rosario Goddard High School 203.8 180.0 0

31 Elijah Carrell Bonner Springs High School 201.2 175.0 0

32 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 209.8 175.0 0

33 Jaxon Bridwell Goddard High School 202.4 165.0 0

34 Hank Danielson Mill Valley 208.4 150.0 0

35 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 204.6 115.0 0

36 Chris Nickelson Pittsburg 202.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dylan Reese Goddard High School 206.5 515.0 0

2 Nolan Graoupmann Eisenhower Tigers 213.8 505.0 0

3 Cody Hawks Eisenhower Tigers 217.8 505.0 0

4 Kyler Palmer Valley Center Hornets 202.4 495.0 0

5 Jared Napoli Mill Valley 210.4 475.0 0

6 Trenton  Hammond Eisenhower Tigers 208.8 470.0 0

7 Mar'Quel  Hudson LV Pioneers 203.8 450.0 0

8 PETE BEST Basehor Linwood 218.4 440.0 0

9 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 207.0 425.0 0

10 Blake McCormick Maize South 211.2 425.0 0

11 Cale Farrington Pittsburg 217.6 420.0 0

12 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 215.2 405.0 0

13 Christian Snipes Andover High School 216.8 405.0 0

14 Conner Neill Maize South 204.4 400.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

15 Broden Allender Eisenhower Tigers 210.4 395.0 0

16 Keegan Gracy Mill Valley 211.4 395.0 0

17 Isaac Mondragon Goddard High School 210.0 380.0 0

18 Nolan Norberto LV Pioneers 211.4 365.0 0

19 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 204.8 350.0 0

20 Evan Burke Spring Hill High School 216.2 340.0 0

21 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 209.8 335.0 0

22 Chris  Raye Lansing High School 208.0 330.0 0

23 Jayden Woods Mill Valley 206.6 325.0 0

24 Ernesto Castorena Goddard High School 214.7 325.0 0

25 Mason Ward Lansing High School 199.4 315.0 0

26 RW Reeves Lansing High School 213.4 315.0 0

27 Alec Fuller Maize South 214.0 315.0 0

28 Jacob Sokol Kapaun Mt. Carmel 211.0 310.0 0

29 Lukas Rosario Goddard High School 203.8 295.0 0

30 Aydan Spiers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 199.6 275.0 0

31 Jaxon Bridwell Goddard High School 202.4 265.0 0

32 Elijah Carrell Bonner Springs High School 201.2 250.0 0

33 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 204.6 205.0 0

34 Chris Nickelson Pittsburg 202.0 0 0

35 Hank Danielson Mill Valley 208.4 0 0

36 Zach Scarrow Goddard High School 214.8 0 0

Mens 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blake McCormick Maize South 211.2 365.0 0

2 Conner Neill Maize South 204.4 330.0 0

3 Dylan Reese Goddard High School 206.5 320.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Cody Hawks Eisenhower Tigers 217.8 320.0 0

5 Jared Napoli Mill Valley 210.4 315.0 0

6 PETE BEST Basehor Linwood 218.4 300.0 0

7 Kyler Palmer Valley Center Hornets 202.4 290.0 0

8 Cale Farrington Pittsburg 217.6 290.0 0

9 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 207.0 275.0 0

10 Nolan Graoupmann Eisenhower Tigers 213.8 275.0 0

11 Christian Snipes Andover High School 216.8 275.0 0

12 Broden Allender Eisenhower Tigers 210.4 265.0 0

13 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 204.8 235.0 0

14 Ernesto Castorena Goddard High School 214.7 235.0 0

15 Isaac Mondragon Goddard High School 210.0 225.0 0

16 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 215.2 225.0 0

17 Nolan Norberto LV Pioneers 211.4 220.0 0

18 Jayden Woods Mill Valley 206.6 215.0 0

19 Trenton  Hammond Eisenhower Tigers 208.8 215.0 0

20 Chris  Raye Lansing High School 208.0 210.0 0

21 RW Reeves Lansing High School 213.4 210.0 0

22 Lukas Rosario Goddard High School 203.8 205.0 0

23 Keegan Gracy Mill Valley 211.4 205.0 0

24 Alec Fuller Maize South 214.0 205.0 0

25 Jacob Sokol Kapaun Mt. Carmel 211.0 200.0 0

26 Mason Ward Lansing High School 199.4 190.0 0

27 Evan Burke Spring Hill High School 216.2 190.0 0

28 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 209.8 175.0 0

29 Elijah Carrell Bonner Springs High School 201.2 170.0 0

30 Aydan Spiers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 199.6 165.0 0

31 Zach Scarrow Goddard High School 214.8 165.0 0

32 Jaxon Bridwell Goddard High School 202.4 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

33 Hank Danielson Mill Valley 208.4 140.0 0

34 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 204.6 120.0 0

35 Chris Nickelson Pittsburg 202.0 0 0

36 Mar'Quel  Hudson LV Pioneers 203.8 0 0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blake McCormick Maize South 211.2 1155.0 10

2 Cody Hawks Eisenhower Tigers 217.8 1155.0 8

3 Dylan Reese Goddard High School 206.5 1150.0 6

4 Jared Napoli Mill Valley 210.4 1105.0 4

5 Kyler Palmer Valley Center Hornets 202.4 1065.0 2

6 Conner Neill Maize South 204.4 1050.0 1

7 Nolan Graoupmann Eisenhower Tigers 213.8 1035.0 0

8 PETE BEST Basehor Linwood 218.4 1035.0 0

9 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 207.0 1000.0 0

10 Trenton  Hammond Eisenhower Tigers 208.8 970.0 0

11 Cale Farrington Pittsburg 217.6 960.0 0

12 Christian Snipes Andover High School 216.8 955.0 0

13 Broden Allender Eisenhower Tigers 210.4 925.0 0

14 Isaac Mondragon Goddard High School 210.0 850.0 0

15 TREVOR CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 215.2 850.0 0

16 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 204.8 820.0 0

17 Nolan Norberto LV Pioneers 211.4 820.0 0

18 Jayden Woods Mill Valley 206.6 805.0 0

19 Keegan Gracy Mill Valley 211.4 805.0 0

20 Ernesto Castorena Goddard High School 214.7 785.0 0

21 RW Reeves Lansing High School 213.4 740.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

22 Jacob Sokol Kapaun Mt. Carmel 211.0 735.0 0

23 Evan Burke Spring Hill High School 216.2 730.0 0

24 Chris  Raye Lansing High School 208.0 725.0 0

25 Alec Fuller Maize South 214.0 725.0 0

26 Mar'Quel  Hudson LV Pioneers 203.8 720.0 0

27 Mason Ward Lansing High School 199.4 700.0 0

28 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 209.8 685.0 0

29 Lukas Rosario Goddard High School 203.8 680.0 0

30 Aydan Spiers Kapaun Mt. Carmel 199.6 650.0 0

31 Elijah Carrell Bonner Springs High School 201.2 595.0 0

32 Jaxon Bridwell Goddard High School 202.4 575.0 0

33 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 204.6 440.0 0

34 Zach Scarrow Goddard High School 214.8 350.0 0

35 Hank Danielson Mill Valley 208.4 290.0 0

36 Chris Nickelson Pittsburg 202.0 0 0


